PRO S05 1/18 V1.0 – 11/2023
PRO S05
Handheld multifunction data loggers
1 or 2-connectors for SICRAM probes
 • 1 or 2-connectors
• Wide range of interchangeable and automatically recognized
SICRAM probes can be connected
• Fast and accurate

(*) The sensor shows best performance when operated in 20…80 %RH humidity range. Long term exposure outside the
indicated range (especially at high humidity) may temporarily offset the sensor response.
ORDERING CODES
PRO S05 1-channel handheld data logger for SICRAM probes. Supplied with 4 NiMH rechargeable
batteries, USB cable and software downloadable from Senseca website.
Art.No. 486656
PRO S05.2 2-channel handheld data logger for SICRAM probes. Supplied with 4 NiMH rechargeable
batteries, USB cable and software downloadable from Senseca website.
Art.No. 486657
Probes and modules must be ordered separately.
ATTACHABLE PROBES
4-wire Pt100 SICRAM temperature probes
TP472I Immersion probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -196…+500 °C. Stem Ø3 mm,
length 300 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP472I.O Immersion probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+300 °C. Stem Ø3 mm, length
230 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP473P.I  Penetration probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+400 °C. Stem Ø4 mm,
length 150 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP473P.O  Penetration probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+300 °C. Stem Ø4 mm,
length 150 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP474C.O  Contact probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+300 °C. Stem Ø4 mm, length
230 mm, contact surface  Ø 5 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP475A.O  Air probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+250 °C. Stem Ø4 mm, length 230
mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP472I.5 Penetration probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+400 °C. Stem Ø6 mm,
length 500 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP472I.10 Penetration probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+400 °C. Stem Ø6 mm,
length 1000 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP49A.I Immersion probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -70…+250 °C. Stem Ø2.7 mm,
length 150 mm. Cable length 1.5 m. Aluminum handle.
for further information please refer to www.gsg-e-shop.com | Phone no.:   +49 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -
PRO S05 15/18 V1.0 – 11/2023
TP49AC.I Contact probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -70…+250 °C. Stem Ø4 mm, length
150 mm. Cable length 1.5 m. Aluminum handle.
TP49AP.I Penetration probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -70…+250 °C. Stem Ø2,7 mm,
length 150 mm. Cable length 1.5 m. Aluminum handle.
TP87.O Immersion probe, Pt100 sensor. Operating temperature -50…+200 °C. Stem Ø3 mm, length
70 mm. Cable length 2 m.
Direct (non SICRAM) Pt100/Pt1000 temperature probes
TP47.100.O Class A 4-wire Pt100 immersion probe. Operating temperature -50…+250 °C. Probe stem
Ø3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable length 2 m. TP47 connector.
TP47.1000.O Class A 4-wire Pt1000 immersion probe. Operating temperature -50…+250 °C. Probe stem
Ø3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable length 2 m. TP47 connector.
TP87.100.O Class A 4-wire Pt100 immersion probe. Operating temperature -50…+200 °C. Probe stem
Ø3 mm, length 70 mm. Cable length 2 m. TP47 connector.
TP87.1000.O Class A 4-wire Pt1000 immersion probe. Operating temperature -50…+200 °C. Probe stem